Online Assessor Training Workshops

Workshop Date

Last date for
RLA nomination

Last date for
completed Nominee

in Kairangi Applications
Wed 4 February 9 January 16 January
Wed 4 March 29 January 5 February
Wed 1 April 26 February 5 March
Wed 6 May 2 April 9 April
Wed 03 June 30 April VANEY
Wed 1 July 28 May 4 June
Wed 05 Aug 2 July 9 July
Wed 02 September 30 July 6 August
Wed 14 October 10 September 17 September
Wed 25 November 22 October 29 October

TE
MAHi
AKO

Important Information

* Each course requires a minimum of 6 participants and
allows a maximum of 12 participants. If a course is
under or over capacity, affected nominees will be
rescheduled to the next available course date

* Allnominees must have an akonga (learner) ready for
enrolment prior to attending the Assessor Training
course

* Deadlines will be strictly enforced — no exceptions!
*  WRA agreed Assessor Training Workshops follow the

same rules and can be booked for private sessions
upon request.



